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Thailand CRVN AU AUOSIANITIINTAA TN ILNUT
Branch
iy s 082-9-39193-0
wiu dulwndsmnn dninau anadydavasainiunatns Account No.
Aud. A5 ATTENNT AUSTIVNITIINTAA KNS Juih 31/01/2560
euanuadlds Date
anadia oA aLWYS Anadu THB
AW AS 62000 S;J:;;‘z.;cv £ 30
S ‘ Shatane [Loanj‘ Limit
30 3
''''' ERHIaRE] Aadule wngaulia paudu/rndu ganAIURD Am c‘gm"ﬁmm'i
Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F goaunNI 72,541.05
04/01, 7560  CWTRC 0852321862 10026905 9,000.00 63,541.05 1166 550065
4/01/7560  CWTRC 6200301573 10026904 10,395.00 53,146.05 1166 550065
04/01/7560  CWTRC 9843677692 10026903 10,395.00 42,751.05 1166 550065
04/01/7560 CWTRC 9840839586 10026902 9,900.00 32,851.05 1166 550065
04/01 2560 CWTRC 6200301026 10026901 9,000.00 23,851.05 1166 550065
04/01 '560 CWTRC 6201539433 10026900 9,900.00 13,951.05 1166 550065
04/01 7560  CWTRC 6200053596 10026909 350.00 13,601.05 1166 550065
04/01:7560 CWTRC 6200179697 10026906 2,850.00 10,751.05 1166 560017
04/01 7560 CWTRC 6200337632 10026896 4,259.81 6,491.24 0620 551373
04/01 7560  CWTRC 6200337632 10026897 2,575.70 3,915.54 0620 551373
05/01,7560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,277.94 5,193.48 108682 931000
05/01.7560  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,863.55 9,057.03 108682 931000
05/01.7560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,417.20 11,474.23 108682 931000
v("ivjm 50 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 802.43 12,276.66 108682 931000
05/01 560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,915.07 161191"73108682 931000
05/01 560 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,170.09 19,361.82 108682 931000
05/017.:560 CBCA CB Debit 10026908 400.00 18,961.82 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10026908TRC
BR#620CID#6200138451
05/01//560 CBCA SBK:14 SBR:585 ICAS INCL 10026898 990.04 17,971.78 0700 90180
R1
12/01 2560 CWTRC 6200337632 10026910 2,417.20 15,554.58 0620 570903
12/01,7560  CWTRC 6200337632 10026915 3,863.55 11,691.03 0620 570903
12/01 2560  CWTRC 6200337632 10026914 3,170.09 8,520.94 0620 570903
16/01 560 CBCA CB Debit 10026911 802.43 7,718.51 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10026911TRC
BR#620CID#6200133451
16,01 2560 CBCA CB Debit 10026912 1,277.94 6,440.57 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10026912TRC
BR#620CID#6200133451
16/01 2560 CBCA CB Debit 10026913 3,915.07 2,525.50 0700 90155
g Round1:CK#10026913TRC
BR#620CID#6200138451
C/F vanunll

2,525.50
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190,471.04

Thailand S
Branch
LN 982-9-39193-0
pfy Gulusutszana 00U 653 TQUDBINATAA LW IS Account No.
aug.anadadarns quasizaistontadiunswvs Jun 31/01/2560
eLANUAILAY Date
aLnafiagn Inmans ANaLdu THB
AroLwals 62000 S:gz?icy 000
fhasand [Loan]ﬂ Limit
ERUGRE] Aaduy wunauLia naudu/einmdu UDARILAAD Qﬁw'\ums
Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Teller
B/F uaaUN N 2,525.50
CBCA SBK:2 SBR:309 ICAS INCL 10026899 1,200.50 ' 1,325.00 0700 90180
R1
CBCA SBK:2 SBR:309 ICAS INCL 10026907 1,325.00 0.00 0700 90180
R1
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 9,400.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 251,930.00 261,330.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMI1S5/108682 9,000.00 270,330.00 108682 931000
CWTRC Jauku 10026916 246,030.00 24,300.00 1166 550065
CWTPC 10026917 18,000.00 6,300.00 1166 560017
CBCA SBK:33 SBR:69 ICAS INCL 10026918 6,300.00 0.,(50 0700 90180
R1
BCD14 GFMI5/108682 240.00 240.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,320.00 3,560.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 10,280.00 13,840.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 38,320.00 52,160.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 52,660.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 54,960.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,800.00 71,760.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,960.00 76,720.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 36,834.00 113,554.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 500.00 114,054.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,320.00 116,374.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 310.00 116,684.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 289.00 116,973.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,900.00 129,873.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,062.00 130,935.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 751.00 131,686.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 48,795.00 180,481.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,000.00 189,431.00 108682 931000
BCD14 GFMIS/108682 990.04 190,471.04 108682 931000
ThlelaNHh]
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: Thailand &1 RIIAUOIILNITIINI @AW LW US
Branch
WRuN et 982-9-39193-0
p3n dulusnisyna @ninou ety TaunTain IS Account No.
fuo.anatadanns quosiumsfoniaiiuronys Jun 31/01/2560
@ruanuaglfs Date
analfiasiiuwatnas anaLdu THB
Anovals 62000 Cyriancy
....... s = Thailand 213U 0.00
N [Loan] Limit
‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘ SMBATNAULIU 23 Enlilink] 358,317.33
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
syunsHndu 28 518013 476,247.32
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iiinsanaduniiy (Unclear Cha.) 0 518013 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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Auuad e CL aswaaenansamasiaunts CLCR
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0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

63,515.00

188,920.00

15,446.28

0.00

258,000.00

(214,339.27)

101,700.00

(60,424.09)

223,300.00

0.00

(157,154.62)

2,736,000.00

0.00

(1,841,387.41)

10,910.00

0.00

0.00

10,910.00

476,247.32

16,800.00

461,552.04

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

(10,910.00)

0.00

0.00

(10,910.00)
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(168,920.00)
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0.00

0.00
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0.00

(346.01)

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

(16,033.48)

0.00

5,000.00

0.00

0.00

190,471.04
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0.00
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(214,886.13)

101,700.00
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223,300.00

0.00
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2,736,000.00
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0.00
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(16,598.00)
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(110,232.59)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

175,557.00

20,000.00
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203,790.00
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550.00

16,014.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

751.00

0.00
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0.00

173,750.00

43,640.00
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33,138.00

Y
NNWNA 6
17 QUATHUS 2560



NeNuIUNAaeInHEdn NN

FHANUIEIU 0704 NIURTINTYFevingal

s¥aMimiing1s 000000700400062 FrinsuasviiFannseimunamys

15281990 4 152817 2560

5104010104

5104010107

5104010110

5104010112

5104020101

5104020105

5104020107

5104030203

5104030206

5104030299

5104040102

5105010101

5105010107

5105010109

5105010111

5105010115

5105010127

5203010114

iaq
ABOUUBN&INFI
N S
AFomaa
AAMNUTMS-NMoUBN
—
mlwvh

e, o O
mInsawn
a5ns hilswdle
N
audeilsziuny

W OB O g
AgAumMAINIININ
P
mlraosdu q
maouunumsl A
oA
AUADN-01A13
andou-Aalgna
AAOU-A.AUI.
AUADI-A.LUNINUY
A
Audon-a. layan
ANAON-A.ABUA

. 2,
mwummnmmimuw

136,857.00

46,802.17

20,000.00
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8,366.10

4,622.24
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676.87

3,200.00

18,210.00

0.00

1,622.95

1,026.88

2,334.70
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0.00
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0.00
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